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உயர்வு 3.0 SSC CGL MCQ BATCH 2025 
 

Date Day 

Kishore - General 
Awareness 

Arun Prasath P 
General Intelligenceand Reasoning 

Vimal 
Quantitative Aptitude 

Pranawa - 
English 

Mohammed Sikkender Ashiq - 
Static GK/Current Affairs 

Time : 5 to 6 PM Time: 4PM to 5PM Time: 2 to 3 PM Time: 6 - 7 PM Time:  3-4 PM 

26 July Saturday History - Ancient   Error Spotting  

27 July Sunday      

28 July Monday History - Medieval   Improvement  

29 July Tuesday History - Modern Alphabet Base Test Number System Active - Passive voice  

30 July Wednesday Polity - 1 Alphanumeric Symbol Series LCM and HCF Direct - Indirect Speech  

31 July Thursday Polity - 2 Analogy & Odd One Out Simplification Rearrangement  

1 August Friday Economics - 1 DIrection & Blood Relation Ratio & Proportion Fillers  

2 August Saturday Economics - 2 Coding and Arithmetic Operations Average Cloze Test  

3 August Sunday      

4 August Monday Biology - 1 Missing Term / Number Percentage One-word Substitution  

5 August Tuesday Biology - 2 Iniquity & Syllogism Mixture & Alligation Idioms  

6 August Wednesday Physics - 1 Logical Arrangement & Venn Diagram Profit and Loss   

7 August Thursday Physics - 2 Imaged Based Questions - 1 Simple & Compound Interest    

8 August Friday Chemistry - 1 Imaged Based Questions - 2 Time and Work    

9 August Saturday Chemistry - 2 Data Sufficiency & Number Ranking Time and Distance    

10 August Sunday      

11 August Monday Computer Science - 1 Seating and Puzzle - 1 Data Interpretation Synonyms Current Affairs - 1 

12 August Tuesday Computer Science - 2 Seating and Puzzle - 2 Algebra Antonyms Current Affairs - 2 

13 August Wednesday Full Test Statement Conclusions Trigonometry Spell-check Current Affairs - 3 

14 August Thursday   Mensuration 2D & 3D  Static GK -1 

15 August Friday   Geometry  Static GK -2 

16 August Saturday     Full Test 

17 August Sunday       
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